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Customized BYD Used Cars High Speed PHEV SUV Intelligent Song Plus DM-

|
Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

o Brand Name: BYD

o Model Number: BYD Song Plus DM-I

e Minimum Order Quantity: 1

o Price: $10,839.00/pieces 1-2 pieces
o Delivery Time: 30

o Payment Terms: T/T

o Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Month
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Product Specification

o Product Name: Electric Car

o Color: Customized

o Body Structure: 5-door 5-seater SUV

o Max Speed: 170 Km/h

o Charging Time: Slow Charge 2.5 Hours

o Length * Width * Height: ~ 4705x1890x1680mm

o Energy Type: Plug-in Hybrid Electric Car

o Level: Small SUV

e Speed: High Speed

« Highlight: phev suv intelligent, customized byd used cars,

byd used cars high speed

—
o
=
3
<]
=
)

e]
=}
o
o
c
S
Q
(2}

°
)
Y
(72}
@
<.
@,
=
c
(%2}
o
5
@
<
S
0
=
o
S




Product Description

New Energy Hybrid Byd Song Plus Flagship EV Electric Car SUV DM-I

The BYD Song Plus DM-i is a plug-in hybrid electric vehicle (PHEV) produced by BYD Auto, a Chinese automaker specializing in electric

vehicles. The Song Plus DM-i is an upgraded version of the Song Plus model

The BYD Song Plus DM-i is a plug-in hybrid electric vehicle (PHEV) produced by BYD Auto, a Chinese automaker specializing in electric

vehicles. The Song Plus DM-i is an upgraded version of the Song Plus model

Hybrid Mode: When additional power or extended range is required, the internal combustion engine kicks in, working in conjunction with the

electric motor. The vehicle intelligently switches between electric and gasoline power to optimize efficiency and performance.

The DM-i designation stands for Dual Mode Intelligent, highlighting the vehicle's hybrid capabilities. As a PHEV, the Song Plus DM-i combines an

internal combustion engine (ICE) with an electric motor and a larger battery pack compared to traditional hybrid vehicles
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Product Description
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BYD SONG PLUS
DM-i

Class

Length width height
(mm)

Drive type

Maximum power of
motor (kW)

Maximum torque
(N.m)

electromotor(Ps)

NEDC pure electric
range (km)

WLTC pure electric
range (km)

Electric equivalent
fuel consumption
(L/100km)

100km consumes
electricity
time(Kwh/100km)

2021 SONG
PLUS DM-i 51KM
Exalted

compact SUV
4705x1890x1680
Plug-in hybrid

81

135

180

51

43

13.1

2021 SONG
PLUS DM-i
51KM Honour

81

135

180

51

43

1.5

13.1

2021 SONG
PLUS DM-i
110KM Flagship

81

135
197

110

85

1.8

15.9

2021 SONG
PLUS DM-i
110KM Flagship
PLUS

81

135
197

110

85

1.8

15.9
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BYDsongPLUS DM-i get pure electric 197Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup suppo
maximum speed of 170km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of 7.9s, electric energy
equivalent fuel consumption of 1.8L/100km, good economic performance,

which has a better effect on restraining the use cost



Gear Adjustment Switch Key Of Economic Tire Pressure Monitoring
Mode And Sport Mode
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NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING .[]




FAQ

Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling?

A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO, Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in
China.

Q. Which payment terms do you accept?

A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union.

Q. What'’s the minimum order quantity?

A: 1 unit.

Q: What'’s the shipping type and how long will the delivery be?

A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is within 15 to 25 days, after receiving your deposit or L/C.

Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products? :

A:Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our products.

ETXExF @» Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.
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3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen
City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)
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